RESULTATS | CLASSIFICACIO

03-07-2025 02:55

Temporada:
Esport:
Categoria:
Grup:

Jornada 1

08/03/2025
08/03/2025
30/03/2025
Jornada 2

14/03/2025
15/03/2025
15/03/2025
Jornada 3

22/03/2025
22/03/2025
23/03/2025
Jornada 4

29/03/2025
29/03/2025
30/03/2025
Jornada 5

05/04/2025
06/04/2025
06/04/2025
Jornada 6

26/04/2025
26/04/2025
31/05/2025
Jornada 7

03/05/2025
03/05/2025
04/05/2025
Jornada 8

10/05/2025
10/05/2025
11/05/2025
Jornada 9

17/05/2025
17/05/2025
18/05/2025

2024/2025

Futbol set
Infantil/Cadet Masculi
2a Fase

CF ST FELIU CODINES
AT VALLES
CF BELLAVISTA M

FC PALAU SOLITA | PLEG A
CF CASTELLTERGOL
PBB LA ROCA CF

AT VALLES
PBB LA ROCA CF
CF ST FELIU CODINES

CF CASTELLTERGOL
CF BELLAVISTA M
CF ST FELIU CODINES

PBB LA ROCA CF
AT VALLES
FC PALAU SOLITAI PLEG A

CF CASTELLTERGOL
PBB LA ROCA CF
FC PALAU SOLITA I PLEG A

AT VALLES
CF BELLAVISTA M
CF ST FELIU CODINES

CF CASTELLTERGOL
CF BELLAVISTA M
FC PALAU SOLITA I PLEG A

FC PALAU SOLITA I PLEG A
PBB LA ROCA CF
AT VALLES

CF CASTELLTERGOL
PBB LA ROCA CF
FC PALAU SOLITA | PLEG A

AT VALLES
CF BELLAVISTA M
CF ST FELIU CODINES

CF CASTELLTERGOL
FC PALAU SOLITA | PLEG A
CF BELLAVISTAM

PBB LA ROCA CF
AT VALLES
FC PALAU SOLITA I PLEG A

CF BELLAVISTAM
CF ST FELIU CODINES
CF CASTELLTERGOL

CF ST FELIU CODINES
AT VALLES
CF BELLAVISTAM

FC PALAU SOLITA | PLEG A
CF CASTELLTERGOL
PBB LA ROCA CF

AT VALLES
CF ST FELIU CODINES
PBB LA ROCA CF

CF ST FELIU CODINES
CF CASTELLTERGOL
CF BELLAVISTA M

10-3
10-1
2-3

1-8
2-13
9-4

8-3
2-12
1-3

5-6
4-6
11-2

13-1
0-3
13-4



Jornada 10

23/05/2025 CF ST FELIU CODINES AT VALLES 0-7

24/05/2025 CF CASTELLTERGOL FC PALAU SOLITA | PLEG A 0-3

24/05/2025 CF BELLAVISTA M PBB LA ROCA CF 1-4

Equip Punts PJ PG = PP N GF GC
FC PALAU SOLITA | PLEG A 30 10 10 0 0 0 75 20
CF CASTELLTERGOL 18 10 6 1 3 0 50 24
AT VALLES 15 10 5 2 3 0 46 37
CF ST FELIU CODINES 12 10 4 1 5 0 30 48
CF BELLAVISTA M 3 10 1 1 8 0 27 66
PBB LA ROCA CF 3 10 1 1 8 0 19 52



